
151 From Foxborough (Balgaddy Rd.) Towards Docklands (East Rd.)
Baile an tSionnaigh, An Pháirc Thiar, Bóthar Dhroimeanaigh, An Carnán, 
Sráid an Dáma / Cé Urumhan Íochtarach, Ceantar na nDugaí (An Bóthar Thoir)

Buses leave 
terminus at Monday – Friday

06:00 06:15 06:30 06:45
07:00 07:15 07:30 07:45
08:00 08:20 08:40 09:00
09:20 09:40 10:00 10:20
10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40
12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00
13:20 13:40 14:00 14:20
14:40 15:00 15:20 15:40
16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00
17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20
18:40 19:00 19:30 20:00
20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00
22:30 23:00 23:30t

Saturday
06:30 06:50 07:10 07:30
07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50
09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10
10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30
11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50
13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10
14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30
15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50
17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10
18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30
20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30
22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30t

Sunday
07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00
09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00
11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00
13:25 13:50 14:20 14:50
15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50
17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50
19:10 19:30 20:00 20:30
21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30
23:00 23:30t

Route Variations
t To Eden Quay only

Foxborough » 15 mins » Parkwest » 15 mins » Drimnagh Rd. » 15 mins » Dolphin's Barn » 15 mins » Dame St. / Ormond Quay 

» 10 mins » Docklands (East Rd.)

All times are off peak estimates

Areas served Foxborough
Outer Ring Rd.
Grange Castle Business Park
Nangor Rd. (Westbourne)

Nangor Rd. (Fonthill Rd.)

Nangor Rd. (Michael Collins Park)

New Nangor Rd. (Woodford Walk)

New Nangor Rd. (Oak Rd.)

New Nangor Rd. (Willow Rd.)

New Nangor Rd. (Jct. Killeen Rd.)

Long Mile Rd. (Robinhood Park)

Long Mile Rd. (Walkinstown Ave.)

Drimnagh Rd. (Halfway House)

Crumlin Rd. (Cooley Rd.)

Crumlin Rd. (Bangor Drive)

Crumlin Rd. (Loreto Convent)

Dolphin's Barn Cross
Cork St. (Coombe Hospital)

Cork St. (Donore Ave.)

Cork St. (Ardee St.)

Kevin St. (Patrick St.)

Werburgh St. / Upr. Ormond Quay
Hawkins St. / Eden Quay
Eden Quay / Custom House Quay
Docklands Rail Station / North Wall Quay
Docklands (East Rd.)

Version TT 5.1    Tel. (01) 873 4222



151 From Docklands (East Rd.) Towards Foxborough (Balgaddy Rd.)
Ceantar na nDugaí (An Bóthar Thoir), Sráid an Dáma / Cé Urumhan Íochtarach, 
An Carnán, Bóthar Dhroimeanaigh, An Pháirc Thiar, Baile an tSionnaigh

Buses leave 
terminus at Monday – Friday

06:30 06:50 07:10 07:30
07:50 08:05 08:20 08:40
09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00
10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20
11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40
13:00 13:20 13:40 14:00
14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20
15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40
17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00
18:20 18:40 19:00 19:30
20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30
22:00 22:30 23:00 23:20f

Saturday
07:10 07:30 07:50 08:10
08:30 08:50 09:10 09:30
09:50 10:10 10:30 10:50
11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10
12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30
13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50
15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10
16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30
17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50
19:10 19:30 20:00 20:30
21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30
23:00 23:20f

Sunday
08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00
10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00
12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00
14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00
16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00
18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00
20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00
22:30 23:00 23:20f

Route Variations 
f From Docklands 

and departs 
Eden Quay South 
at 23:30

Docklands (East Rd.) » 10 mins » Dame St. / Ormond Quay » 15 mins » Dolphin's Barn » 15 mins » Drimnagh Rd. » 15 mins » 

Parkwest » 15 mins » Foxborough

All times are off peak estimates

Areas served Docklands (East Rd.)

Docklands Rail Station / North Wall Quay 

Eden Quay / Custom House Quay

Hawkins St. / Eden Quay

Werburgh St. / Upr. Ormond Quay

Kevin St. (Patrick St.)

Cork St. (Ardee St.)

Cork St. (Donore Ave.)

Cork St. (Coombe Hospital)

Dolphin's Barn Cross

Crumlin Rd. (Loreto Convent)

Crumlin Rd. (Bangor Drive)

Crumlin Rd. (Cooley Rd.)

Drimnagh Rd. (Halfway House)

Long Mile Rd. (Walkinstown Ave.)

Long Mile Rd. (Robinhood Park)

New Nangor Rd. (Jct. Killeen Rd.)

New Nangor Rd. (Willow Rd.)

New Nangor Rd. (Oak Rd.)

New Nangor Rd. (Woodford Walk)

Nangor Rd. (Michael Collins Park)

Nangor Rd. (Fonthill Rd.)

Nangor Rd. (Westbourne)

Grange Castle Business Park

Outer Ring Rd.

Foxborough

Version TT 5.1     Tel. (01) 873 4222


	Route 151 Inbound
	Route 151 Outbound

